1
EN
 5
.0
50
.1
0.
0/

ABS  = certified by American Bureau of Shipping (sizes 076 - 381)
Model code
(also order example)
FSA  -  254  -  2  .  0  /  T  /  12  SO7/SO78 2xIB  ...
3
EN
 5
.0
50
.1
0.
0/
01
.2
3
NOTICE:
As regards the relevant operating and environmental conditions (temperature, dynamics, cleaning), the suitability of the product
must be verified by the vehicle/system manufacturer or owner.
If you have any questions, please get in touch with your contact in Technical Sales.
DIMENSIONS
(dimensions in mm)
Size 76 – 381 Size 500 - 1000
Nominal size L1 L2 L3 Quantity F
Centre distance of bolts [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
076 37 76 103 -
127 88 127 154 -
176 137 176 203 -
254 215 254 281 -
381 342 381 408 2
500 432 500 535 3
600 532 600 635 3
700 632 700 735 4
800 732 800 835 4
900 832 900 935 5
1000 932 1000 1035 6
M
12
68.5
3
44.2
15.7
L3 L2 L1
34
34.3
F
10
ø
21
.6
 2.2
ø1
6
L2
 34.3
L1L3
ø1
6
 M
12
15.7
 3
 41.2
 ~ 58.5
 2.2
ø
21
.6
AF width 17AF width 18 AF
width 17
AF width 18
Wall thickness
Max. 8 mm